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1 08A SamuelQBoer Samuel Quirrenbach Boer Xadrez Piraí 72,00
2 08A Fechess2017 Felipe Pavanato Guimaraes CX Foz do Iguaçu 50,50
3 08A HenriLobo Henrique Lobo da Costa 18,50
4 08A victortetsuo Victor tetsuo matsumoto 17,00
5 08A Danielzinho_15 Daniel Da Silva Barros Neto CX São José dos Pinhais 4,50
6 08A Arthurkuss Arthur filipini Aracema Kuss CX Curutiba 3,00
7 08A Arthur_Misael_de_Souza Arthur Misael de Souza CX Nova Carvalho Ribeirão do Pinhal 2,00

1 08F Laura-Gulin Laura Pedroso Coradin Gulin 2,00

1 10A MiguelHAndreata Miguel Henrique Andreata CX Siqueira Campos 114,50
2 10A MuriloMezoni Murilo Mezoni Schmidt Beltrão Clube de Xadrez (BCX) 113,50
3 10A DaviMD2015 Davi Martins Doin Xadrez Piraí 92,50
4 10A manuzoxter Emanuel Gonçalves Bezerra CX Siqueira Campos 90,00
5 10A GaelBC GAEL KOBAY CARDOSO DA SILVA C. Marista Anjo da Guarda 85,00
6 10A FelipeShirabe Felipe Toshiyuki Hasegawa Shirabe C.  Lancaster - Foz do Iguaçu-PR 45,00
7 10A BernardoLelinski BernardoLelinski CX Araucária 44,00
8 10A ArthurYoshio19-05 Arthur yoshio Matsumoto 39,50
9 10A FelipeLaMadrid Felipe La Madrid 33,50

10 10A beckerbrandolim Arthur Brandolim Becker Palotina 22,50
11 10A GustavoS2015 Gustavo Andrade Suacki CX São José dos Pinhais 11,50
12 10A vini123cam Vinicius de Moura Camargo CX Araucária 11,00
13 10A davisevangelista Davi de Souza Evangelista 6,00
14 10A lucas_faxina Lucas Projeto de xadrez Peabiru 5,00
15 10A Davizinho2015 Davi Lucas Avelino Martins 4,00
16 10A gabrieldiula Gabriel Diula EM Egdar Zanoni - Ponta Grossa 3,00



17 10A Murilinho2016 Murilo Pereira Campagnaro 3,00
18 10A BerJabur Bernardo Accioly Jabur C. Marista Anjo da Guarda 2,00

1 10F Bea-tlira2015 Beatriz Lira Pereira Projeto de xadrez Peabiru 66,00
2 10F AnnaJulia2015 Ana Júlia de Lima Alencar Rodrigues 37,50
3 10F isabelasquiba Isabella Squiba Ponta Grossa 24,00
4 10F AliceSuacki Alice Andrade Suacki CX São José dos Pinhais 11,00
5 10F Lusa2015 Luísa Geovana Galdino 6,00
6 10F IsisValentine2015 Isis Valentine DIas de Moraes EM Alda Rebonato -  Ponta Grossa 3,00
7 10F liviards10 Lívia Ritz dos Santos E.M. Santa Terezinha -  Imbituva 2,00
8 10F vitoriartg Vitória Rosa Terra Giroldo Ponta Grossa 1,50

1 12A Gustavoshirabe Gustavo Tsuyoshi Hasegawa Shirabe C.  Lancaster - Foz do Iguaçu-PR 164,00
2 12A JulioCMC Julio Cesar Mazepa Camargo CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 142,00
3 12A Pedro_HEMM Pedro Henrique Eufrasio Menezes Maciel C. SEPAM - Ponta Grossa 91,50
4 12A Samuelsevangelista Samuel de Souza Evangelista 63,50
5 12A EduardoLorenzo10 Eduardo Lorenzo Ferreira Xadrezação 53,50
6 12A cauaqboer Cauã Quirrenbach Boer Xadrez Pirai 41,50
7 12A TsardomRuss Francisco José Chezanoski CX Araucária 40,50
8 12A miguelzinhoSub10 Miguel Augusto Candido Neres Palotina 33,50
9 12A 2014Drviesil Daniel Ricardo Vieira da Silva C. SEPAM - Ponta Grossa 31,50

10 12A xadrezhelender Helender Projeto de xadrez Peabiru 24,50
11 12A Joaofranciscok João Francisco Kozaki CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 23,50
12 12A oliveroliveiraoi Oliver de sotti oliveira ManoChess 17,00
13 12A LeoBizeli Leonardo Volaco Bizeli C. SEPAM - Ponta Grossa 11,50
14 12A bielgoncalves1313 Gabriel Batista Gonçalves Xadrez Piraí 9,00
15 12A Felipeauer Felipe Auer Abilhoa AXPG 6,00
16 12A samuelires14 Samuel Pires de lara CX Mandaguari Pr 6,00

CLASS Cat Username Atleta Clube Pts

CLASS Cat Username Atleta Clube Pts



17 12A Francisco140614 Francisco Garcia Pirolo Império Dois Reis 3,50
18 12A Guspadua Gustavo Possetti de Padua C. Marista Anjo da Guarda 3,00
19 12A kaikaozao Kaique Emanuel da Silva AXPG 2,00
20 12A Daniel-GP12 Daniel Gualdezi Pereira CX Integração 2,00
21 12A CapivaraMtbs Matheus Evangelica 0,00
22 12A Arthurhenchess Arthur Henrique Bonfim Szymczak Xadrezação 0,00

1 12F MarjorieMezoni Marjorie Mezoni Schmidt Beltrão Clube de Xadrez (BCX) 104,50
2 12F izabellaschipfer Izabella Schipfer Projeto de xadrez Peabiru 68,50
3 12F BarbaraTM2014 Bárbara Tabor Machado Xadrez Pirai 53,00
4 12F furmanmariana Mariana Sgarbossa Furman Poul Chess Company 24,50
5 12F Maria_Tete Maria Teresa Pinheiro kopp Poul Chess Company 15,50
6 12F LyandraGabriela Lyandra Gabriela Ferreira CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 5,50
7 12F anelise1618 Anelise Soares Franco Xadrez Pirai 5,50
8 12F sophiaglock Sophia gabrielle glock dos santos 4,50
9 12F Laiza-Cerca Laiza Cerca Zine Instituto Icaro 3,50

10 12F ValentinaWeidner VALENTINA TCHORNOBAY WEIDNER Poul Chess Company 2,00
11 12F Helo1326 Heloisa Martins Borges do Canto CX Araucária 1,50
12 12F Yasmim_FC Yasmim Faggian Corrêa AMX - Campo Mourão 1,00
13 12F Eduschwb_ov eduarda schwebel de oliveira CX Araucária 0,00
14 12F Andread2013 Andrea Durcalys Gómez Sánchez 0,00

1 S/ Insc Bladedsa 43,50
2 S/ Insc Pedrinho1003 36,00
3 S/ Insc leozinhochess_22 28,00
4 S/ Insc caiox190 25,00
5 S/ Insc leozinhochess2017 18,00
6 S/ Insc theoasaphdecamargomacedo 16,50
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7 S/ Insc avelhaneda 13,50
8 S/ Insc da2010hitman 12,00
9 S/ Insc pandinhaJu 11,00

10 S/ Insc Joaoeduardosdmf 10,00
11 S/ Insc niykvi 9,00
12 S/ Insc benicionoventa 7,00
13 S/ Insc LendarioNathan 7,00
14 S/ Insc liviagazzi 6,50
15 S/ Insc srtalaforce 6,50
16 S/ Insc theoxesquedale 6,00
17 S/ Insc Ana-Olyvia 5,50
18 S/ Insc AngelaSotti 5,50
19 S/ Insc viktorggff 5,00
20 S/ Insc prozio59o_o 4,50
21 S/ Insc Gororobinha 4,00
22 S/ Insc LPD5D 4,00
23 S/ Insc Olyvia14 4,00
24 S/ Insc lucas_honorio555 3,50
25 S/ Insc Arthur_Brandobe 3,00
26 S/ Insc mini-maria123 3,00
27 S/ Insc guilherme-kautzmann 2,50
28 S/ Insc leonardolemosdeabreu 2,00
29 S/ Insc Lourenzo2016 2,00
30 S/ Insc luiscapivara777 2,00
31 S/ Insc YANYABU 2,00
32 S/ Insc adamWEISNJ 1,50
33 S/ Insc ThomasSRS 1,50
34 S/ Insc arturxavierescola 1,00
35 S/ Insc casmuel 1,00
36 S/ Insc HeZav 0,00



37 S/ Insc Joofeipe19 0,00
38 S/ Insc onix-Ll 0,00

1 14A Arthur_Lelinski Arthur Lelinski SMEL Araucária 75,5
2 14A Arturchristo Artur de Christo CX Araucária 64,5
3 14A miguelchuman Miguel Dan Bounassar Chuman 62,0
4 14A Lima12Joao João Vinicius Teixeira de Lima Xadrez Piraí 33,0
5 14A GustavoM02 Gustavo Mendes Machado CX Araucária 26,5
6 14A enzodoffsotta Enzo Doff Sotta E. Evangélica - Castro 20,5
7 14A gambitofthequee Arthur Garcia CX Curutiba 20,0
8 14A picachu38 João Victor Vedan de Ramos Xadrez Piraí 16,5
9 14A henrique-gabrilel Henrique Gabriel Goveia Telles CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 16,0

10 14A lukets1674 Lucas Bandeira Muniz 12,5
11 14A Ohhh_lukinha Vinicius Moraes Avellaneda C. X. Escolta 12,5
12 14A Alfalfaplay Heitor Pacheco Pereira de Souza Paz Xadrezação 5,5
13 14A Con-EECC Conrado Meira E. Evangélica - Castro 5,0
14 14A lucasleonardi Lucas Leonardi 5,0
15 14A SAMUEL2902 Samuel Almeida de Andrade Xadrezação 4,5
16 14A otarumcara Lucas Emanuel Maravieski Tarum 3,5
17 14A LucasCardoso2112 3,5
18 14A ERICKGP11 Erick Goles Pereira CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 2,5
19 14A victorhugomota Victor Hugo Mota Projeto de Xadrez Peabiru 2,0
20 14A arthurc10 Arthur Confortim Beltrão Clube de Xadrez (BCX) 2,0
21 14A JCcwb Divina Pastoral Chess Club 2,0
22 14A lbrisola Leonardo Choaire Brisola CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 2,0

1 14F Luana11230 Luana Ieger Bockor Poul Chess Company 17,5
2 14F CauaneWaltmann Cauane Gabrielly Waltmann CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 16,5

João Charles Leandro Lanza Ferracin de M
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3 14F MHBoeing Maria Heloisa Boeing Rigueto CX Curutiba 7,5
4 14F maria_clara9824 Maria Clara Stresser Gonçalves CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 4,0
5 14F cami7edu Camila Eduarda Arbigaus Ribeiro Xadrezação 3,0
6 14F Majuzecanerdola Maria Julia Fernades Ferreira CX Araucária 3,0
7 14F Sophie-V-F Sophie Victoria Fernandes de Jesus CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 2,0
8 14F brenda-rizzo Brenda Rizzo Rodrigues 1,0

1 16A Rafranco Rafael Soares Franco CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 130,0
2 16A joaocarlos0506 João Carlos Czekalski Filho CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 49,5
3 16A WinterkingGus Gustavo José da Cruz CX Siqueira Campos 43,5
4 16A kendragones Emanuel Assis da Silva 22,0
5 16A Mano0bras2009 Ibrahim Nazar Beltrão Clube de Xadrez (BCX) 8,0
6 16A Jv_Severino João Vitor Soares Severino CX Araucária 6,0
7 16A Williansouzatorres1 Willian Souza Torres 4,0
8 16A EduLimaSilva Eduardo de Lima Silva Colégio Estadual Boa Vista 4,0
9 16A Kaaiiseeer Danillo Henrique Vieira C.X. Ibiporã 4,0

10 16A RENAN_renan999 Renan Gabriel dos Santos Fernandes 3,0
11 16A EduardoR07 Eduardo Ramalho Teotonio C.X. Pitanga 3,0
12 16A franciscobs08 Francisco Bohatch Soares AXPG 3,0
13 16A Matheuspa1 Matheus de Paiva Alves APEXPAR - Paranaguá 3,0
14 16A Luan180 Luan Aparecido Silva Lúcio Xadrez Piraí 1,0
15 16A Juan-sipriano Juan Gabriel Sipriano C.X. Ibiporã 0,0

1 16F ayumi_gih Giovanna Ayumi Osanai Miamoto CX Mandaguari Pr 72,5
2 16F Mayassuda2020 Mariana Mayumi Shiguematsu Yassuda 8,0
3 16F LenaPlay Helena de Oliveira Miranda C.X. Paranavaí 8,0
4 16F queen3339999 Aya Ohana Matsumoto CX Curutiba 5,0
5 16F yasmin2702 Yasmin Zaika CX Curutiba 5,0
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6 16F biaizaldino Maria Beatriz Lima Izaldino C.E. Maria J. P. Souza - Leopolis 5,0
7 16F MaluKpt Maria Luiza Pires dos Santos CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 3,0
8 16F yasrafahh Rafaela Yasmin da Silva Pires C.X. Ibiporã 3,0
9 16F EmilyOlenka Emili Gabrieli Olenka C.X. Gralha Azul 3,0

10 16F isaguidorzi Isabela Guidorzi de Souza C. Policia Militara - Cornélio Procópio 1,0

1 18A KauLemos Kauã Lemos Rodrigues de Souza CX Araucária 30,0
2 18A Joaozinho_GW João Guilherme Waltmann CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 15,5
3 18A GuGaEstrategias1822 Gustavo Italiano de Oliveira CEEP Erotídes Ângelo Nichele - FRG 12,0
4 18A pablotebah Pablo José Ferreira da Silva C.X. Pitanga 9,5
5 18A Matheush13 Matheus Henrique do Carmo 9,0
6 18A ODRANOEL_Y16 Leonardo Lopes Alves 8,5
7 18A CocaOuPepsi Guilherme Valério Moreira Arapongas 7,5
8 18A Angelo_pho Angelo Rafael Caldas de Ramos C.X. Gralha Azul 6,0
9 18A gui_fonse Guilherme Fonseca 5,0

10 18A Uaxh Lucas Amoras Barroso Maciel C.X. Serpentes do Oeste 4,5
11 18A Bernardo_Breda Bernardo Breda AMX - Campo Mourão 4,0
12 18A Guigitto0708 Guilherme Filipak Retamero CX Araucária 3,5
13 18A OMAGAW Murilo Pereira Prado 3,0
14 18A MBS129 Matheus Borges R. Stipp 2,0
15 18A alegvd92863 Alexandre Moreira CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 2,0
16 18A leite_com_lactosy Ronaldo de Oliveira Burgos C. Sertanopolense de Xadrez 2,0
17 18A FelreStrd João Felipe Rebuski Estrada 1,5

1 18F suytahei Emanuela Isabele Rodrigues CX Curutiba 4,5

1 20A igorTadashi21 Igor Tadashi Osanai Miamoto CX Mandaguari Pr 48,5
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2 20A yKyoshi Luiz Otávio Vieira Rosa Poul Chess Company 33,0
3 20A PH_2006 Pedro Henrique Azambuja dos Santos Ponta Grossa 6,0
4 20A Yanoastrofisico Yan Gomes Alves CX São José dos Pinhais 5,0
5 20A Mregalote Felipe Alexandre Mregalote de Sousa C.X. Ibiporã 3,0
6 20A brendomwyllis Brendom Wyllis Breus Los Bravos UEPG - Ponta Grossa 0,0

1 ABS xX_SilentPawn_Xx Amazonas Santos Neto CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 127,5
2 ABS KAMAKAWA Cesar Kamakawa Clube Ponta Lagoa - Ponta Grossa 126,0
3 ABS Mormegil3698 Luciano Fier 99,5
4 ABS qpedos Daniel Alvino La Madrid 27,0
5 ABS MatheusIsrael22 Matheus Israel 26,0
6 ABS DouglasAl4n Douglas Alan de Souza Ponta Grossa 24,5
7 ABS raulmaciel50 Raul Maciel CX Curutiba 22,5
8 ABS JoaoPaulox João Paulo Pereira Pinhão 21,5
9 ABS PaulloRoberto94 Paulo Roberto de Oliveira Freitas Projeto Vida 16,5

10 ABS Coutinho2903 Alesandre Inocêncio Coutinho CX Araucária 16,5
11 ABS Jomarego Jomar Egoroff 15,5
12 ABS ricardoandre87 Ricardo Andre Leite Godoy Curitiba 15,0
13 ABS claujunior Claudemir Pereira de Lima Junior Japurá 12,5
14 ABS edsonihs Edson Carlos de Oliveira CX São José dos Pinhais 11,0
15 ABS Greguer David Ferreira das Chagas Arapongas 11,0
16 ABS murilovgs Murilo Gimenez Salustiano 10,5
17 ABS Ldetrez Luiz Roberto Andrade Detrez 9,0
18 ABS Jsilvapr7 João Otávio da Silva Barbosa 8,5
19 ABS carlos_kraso Carlos Eduardo AXPG 8,0
20 ABS ELIASRDP Elias Ribeiro 8,0
21 ABS Old_Ragnar Evandro José Gonçalves Xadrez Piraí 7,5
22 ABS gbhdbdbsns Gabriel Maroso 7,0
23 ABS JulioCMC Júlio Cesar Mazepa Camargo CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 7,0
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24 ABS leaodolitoral Osmani Franca Pontes Junior APEXPAR - Paranaguá 7,0
25 ABS caetanoatoa Jelson Feitosa Oliveira 6,5
26 ABS emerson3951 Emerson José Araújo CX Araucária 6,0
27 ABS yNuBin Arthur Schena C.X. Serpentes do Oeste 6,0
28 ABS kaspavani Giovanni Iago dos Santos Lopes de Carvalho 5,5
29 ABS ACPMedeiros Antonio Medeiros 5,0
30 ABS Adryan10Draghetti Adryan Draghetti dos Santos 5,0
31 ABS HaradaChess Marcos Eloy Harada Alves 4,5
32 ABS aguapei Carlos Yoshi Tomita 3,5
33 ABS ProcurandoOKrikor Felipe Matheus Paiano da Silva C.X. Piraquara 2,0
34 ABS EricksonCarneiro Erickson Hudson Carneiro 1,0
35 ABS beckerag Alexssandro Geferson Becker Palotina 1,0
36 ABS mateusgjr Mateus Giroldo Junior C.X. Piraquara 0,0

1 FEM MVR3009 Mitia Vedan de Ramos Xadrez Piraí 17,5
2 FEM treinoscat Catarina de Oliveira Miranda AMX - Campo Mourão 15,0
3 FEM JoanaLisboa Joana Lisboa da Cunha CX São José dos Pinhais 5,0
4 FEM h-hama Haruma Hana CX São José dos Pinhais 4,0
5 FEM zzz32b Analiz Martins de Souza 2,0
6 FEM juliatto Clara Machado Juliatto CX São José dos Pinhais 2,0
7 FEM Danielimx Danieli de Melo CX São José dos Pinhais 1,5
8 FEM Paolafernandes_74 Paola Fernandes 1,0
9 FEM LyandraGabriela Lyandra Gabriela CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 1,0

10 FEM Gabi_M Gabrieli De Melo CX São José dos Pinhais 1,0

1 S/ Insc TremB4la 61,5
2 S/ Insc Julia_Avelar Julia Vitoria Avelar 49,5
3 S/ Insc 00crazy00 45,5

Secretária de Esportes de Santa Helen
C.X. Nova Carvalho - Ribeirão do Pinh
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4 S/ Insc Renan_costa Renan Inácio costa 45,5
5 S/ Insc RRCarneiro Rafael Carneiro da Fonseca 35,0
6 S/ Insc pistis7 jorge ramos 32,0
7 S/ Insc max_chess30 Max 29,5
8 S/ Insc adrielpozzo 28,0
9 S/ Insc BielKingOfAwm O Tal Gabriel 28,0

10 S/ Insc MiguelAbnerNevesGomes Miguel Abner Neves Gomes 26,0
11 S/ Insc DomingosDiego 24,0
12 S/ Insc jcgraciano José Carlos Graciano 23,5
13 S/ Insc GMJHONECRISTO 22,5
14 S/ Insc Jacksonfaccini 22,0
15 S/ Insc MANE6565 19,5
16 S/ Insc enxadristagg Antony Paixão 18,5
17 S/ Insc lagrande2016 La Grande 18,0
18 S/ Insc byebye_hans Luana 17,5
19 S/ Insc mariatifoski 17,5
20 S/ Insc Poutata Escolta Poul Chess Company 17,0
21 S/ Insc kennedyrossini 16,5
22 S/ Insc HudsonLima2024 Hudson Lima 15,5
23 S/ Insc andrei_escolta 15,0
24 S/ Insc gboaron Giancarlo Boaron 15,0
25 S/ Insc reginaldodeoliveira Reginaldo de Oliveira Rosa 15,0
26 S/ Insc Leandro_Carisimo Leandro Carisimo Alves 14,0
27 S/ Insc Letiago76 14,0
28 S/ Insc Matoschess3 Arlete Matos 14,0
29 S/ Insc SilvioMarcosGomes 14,0
30 S/ Insc Xandyyaaa Alexandre Souza 13,5
31 S/ Insc ShellLevi 12,5
32 S/ Insc DhavyL Dhavy Luca M. F. 12,0
33 S/ Insc GustavoChess2011 12,0



34 S/ Insc GGolinho Giovano Goles 11,5
35 S/ Insc kingschessbase JCC JCC 11,5
36 S/ Insc RPaifer Rodrigo Paifer 11,5
37 S/ Insc CabelodeBoneca 11,0
38 S/ Insc MiguelO_76 Miguel Foscarini 11,0
39 S/ Insc nanibrawlstars frayson Andrei da Silva candido 11,0
40 S/ Insc Strandgunfox Maicon pereira ribeiro 11,0
41 S/ Insc AllyssonBerlande 10,5
42 S/ Insc BoquinhadeTilapia 10,5
43 S/ Insc eduardovarela10 10,5
44 S/ Insc marcosfonseca87 Marcos Antônio Garcia da Fonseca 10,0
45 S/ Insc MariaLuizasdsm MARIA LUIZA SALES DE SOUZA MOURA 10,0
46 S/ Insc pRgimnz 10,0
47 S/ Insc Samuelsevangelista Samuel de Souza Evangelista 10,0
48 S/ Insc Jeferson1111 JEFERSON DOS FONSECA 9,5
49 S/ Insc diogo1403 Diogo Andrade 9,0
50 S/ Insc FabianoBrasil Fabiano Ferreira 9,0
51 S/ Insc LhcA Leonardo Avelar 9,0
52 S/ Insc maiconramazzotte99 Maicon Zilli Ramazzotte 9,0
53 S/ Insc theoasaphdecamargomacedo THEO ASAPH DE CAMARGO MACEDO 9,0
54 S/ Insc everchess Everaldo Cordeiro Pereira 8,5
55 S/ Insc gilmarglover Gilmar Oliveira 8,5
56 S/ Insc guilhermeallvs1988 Guilherme Assis Alves 8,5
57 S/ Insc forkxx Maximilian Rox 8,0
58 S/ Insc Kaltimari Kauan Altimari 8,0
59 S/ Insc Pedrosksks 8,0
60 S/ Insc TioMarcos50 Marcos Oliveira 8,0
61 S/ Insc defreitas 7,5
62 S/ Insc Xeque_Mattos 7,5
63 S/ Insc alekdragan07 7,0



64 S/ Insc amillaneza Vinicius Avellaneda 7,0
65 S/ Insc azulblue1 7,0
66 S/ Insc davipires105 Davi Pires de Lara 7,0
67 S/ Insc lydyodelgado Lydyo Delgado 7,0
68 S/ Insc TheLawAdv Jose Saravio Junior 7,0
69 S/ Insc aldebr2009 ST K10 6,5
70 S/ Insc ANeto_88 Ademar Vieira Neto 6,5
71 S/ Insc Boris_compasso 6,5
72 S/ Insc GustavoS2015 Gustavo Andrade Suacki 6,5
73 S/ Insc ostaka Jex Soto Morales 6,5
74 S/ Insc WinterKing323 Leandro Santos 6,5
75 S/ Insc A-Fier Alex Fier 6,0
76 S/ Insc ALPaganella 6,0
77 S/ Insc amaixmaix 6,0
78 S/ Insc bananadepijama06 6,0
79 S/ Insc BananaWithNeston Banana Neston 6,0
80 S/ Insc EduardoTostes Eduardo Tostes 6,0
81 S/ Insc GustoDiula3458 6,0
82 S/ Insc iurykaue07 6,0
83 S/ Insc kesyamenezesmendes kessy 6,0
84 S/ Insc MartinuchoChess MartinuchoChess 6,0
85 S/ Insc RafaLops Rafael Lopes 6,0
86 S/ Insc x-9963205197 6,0
87 S/ Insc Eliasvoss Elias Aparecido Voss da Silva Japurá 5,5
88 S/ Insc AliceSuacki Alice Andrade Suacki 5,5
89 S/ Insc jaksonmaia 5,5
90 S/ Insc RENAN_RENAN99 Renan Gabriel dos Santos Fernandes 5,0
91 S/ Insc AndrewDD Andre 5,0
92 S/ Insc Championshipforever Gabriel Carissimo Alves 5,0
93 S/ Insc ChrystwyllyanCorrea chrystwyllyan correa 5,0



94 S/ Insc Felipepires11 5,0
95 S/ Insc fsds01 5,0
96 S/ Insc Igorcosta2021 igor jhonatan 5,0
97 S/ Insc kingloys 5,0
98 S/ Insc miguelandresiben .... Brasil 5,0
99 S/ Insc pires401 Tiago Gonçalves 5,0

100 S/ Insc rafaking Rafael 5,0
101 S/ Insc ThebestisRichardReti 7 flechas 5,0
102 S/ Insc wellitonmiranda 100Talento Miranda 5,0
103 S/ Insc LucasCardoso1221 Lucas Cardoso COC Araucária 4,5
104 S/ Insc Biland Jonathan Jesus 4,5
105 S/ Insc Gh0st_Light 4,5
106 S/ Insc OzzyAndrade51 4,5
107 S/ Insc Prachthauser_A Adriano Prachthäuser 4,5
108 S/ Insc svb82 Sergio 4,5
109 S/ Insc arturxavierescola 4,0
110 S/ Insc Avelar_masters Avelar avelar 4,0
111 S/ Insc buyuaj buyuaj buyuaj 4,0
112 S/ Insc estherzillli Esther Zilli Ramazzotte Ramazzotte 4,0
113 S/ Insc gpedrosant Pedro Henrique Dos Santos Gomes 4,0
114 S/ Insc JeuJack Jeudy Jackson de Sousa Soares 4,0
115 S/ Insc Kako Kako Chess 4,0
116 S/ Insc lucas_honorio555 4,0
117 S/ Insc musiconobre 4,0
118 S/ Insc tdmsilvino Thiago Silvino 4,0
119 S/ Insc williansavi willian savi 4,0
120 S/ Insc BarbaraTM2014 Bárbara Tabor Machado 3,5
121 S/ Insc Bielinski_L_F L. F. Bielinski 3,5
122 S/ Insc Celo36 3,5
123 S/ Insc Fabiano-Banach 3,5



124 S/ Insc Gustavoshirabe Gustavo Shirabe 3,5
125 S/ Insc h3lochess02 helo 3,5
126 S/ Insc hjonatas 3,5
127 S/ Insc MuriloMezoni Murilo Mezoni 3,5
128 S/ Insc vGimz 3,5
129 S/ Insc Zero0e0 3,5
130 S/ Insc Pedro20-12-2012 Pedro Henrique Costa CXE C. Integração - Ponta Grossa 3,0
131 S/ Insc Alberto1976brazil A Garcia 3,0
132 S/ Insc alexandreolink Alexandre O. Link 3,0
133 S/ Insc Antonellam22 antonella SOUZA 3,0
134 S/ Insc Bea-tlira2015 3,0
135 S/ Insc BlitzRuim 3,0
136 S/ Insc brucenorris2025 3,0
137 S/ Insc eliesersjp elieser pereira ribeiro 3,0
138 S/ Insc GeorgeSantana1629 3,0
139 S/ Insc giovani_2003 Giovani Lima Ferreira 3,0
140 S/ Insc Goexduwe 3,0
141 S/ Insc grazielerafaela Graziele Rafaela 3,0
142 S/ Insc Jumpyyn Vinicius Lacerda 3,0
143 S/ Insc Leal_Luiz Luiz Eduardo Eduardo 3,0
144 S/ Insc luizm2010 Luiz Miguel Novak Marquezin 3,0
145 S/ Insc MarjorieMezoni Marjorie Mezoni Schmidt 3,0
146 S/ Insc Marqueze01 Guilherme Marqueze 3,0
147 S/ Insc nataliinda 3,0
148 S/ Insc Nightwolffandom 3,0
149 S/ Insc ocapivara2010 Guilherme Moreira 3,0
150 S/ Insc PedroSilvaCamargo 3,0
151 S/ Insc RogerStocco 3,0
152 S/ Insc rpviana Rodrigo Viana 3,0
153 S/ Insc Sir_Reinhardt Henrique Augusto 3,0



154 S/ Insc SrKasparov11 3,0
155 S/ Insc Victorgdosanjos Victor Gabriel Dos Anjos 3,0
156 S/ Insc z3r0vulc4n Luiz Hauth 3,0
157 S/ Insc CACIQUE_DOTADO_SAPECADOR 2,5
158 S/ Insc JeanVasconceloss 2,5
159 S/ Insc Milena_Franca11 2,5
160 S/ Insc tabuleiro Sergio Lazaro 2,5
161 S/ Insc zimmerm4nn11 zimmermann 2,5
162 S/ Insc 22miguel1 Miguel Luiz 2,0
163 S/ Insc Alewww_A Maria Alejandra 2,0
164 S/ Insc aninha_lemanso Ana Leticia Manso Assakawa 2,0
165 S/ Insc anonymbullet Anonymous Bullet 2,0
166 S/ Insc Appu1012 Nikshith Harshan Alagankancharla 2,0
167 S/ Insc Beatriz1512 BEATRIZ 2,0
168 S/ Insc bzmid 2,0
169 S/ Insc Campeiro_1403 Ado Kremer 2,0
170 S/ Insc chesspsico2014 João Michel 2,0
171 S/ Insc Elly_te 2,0
172 S/ Insc Gabriel10101998 Gabriel Rodrigues da Silva 2,0
173 S/ Insc heithorr 2,0
174 S/ Insc hgcchess 2,0
175 S/ Insc isa06chess Isa 🤓☝️ 2,0
176 S/ Insc Istorresman 2,0
177 S/ Insc jipaixao 2,0
178 S/ Insc Joeyssauro Joey Da Souza 2,0
179 S/ Insc Joo09856 2,0
180 S/ Insc JulisMores Julis Móres 2,0
181 S/ Insc lore12l 2,0
182 S/ Insc Luize2010 Luize Gabrielly Oliveira de Mattos 2,0
183 S/ Insc luizmores 2,0



184 S/ Insc matheuskusss Matheus Kuss 2,0
185 S/ Insc Miguel_chess01 2,0
186 S/ Insc miguelzinhoSub10 2,0
187 S/ Insc Mileski Lucas de Souza Mileski 2,0
188 S/ Insc Mithue Miatã Andrade 2,0
189 S/ Insc Romariolm Romario lm 2,0
190 S/ Insc Samurai2879 Henrique Nakasima 2,0
191 S/ Insc sneak_golem 2,0
192 S/ Insc SoaresDaPaixoJos 2,0
193 S/ Insc sonofgodourfatheramen lilazero 2,0
194 S/ Insc Tr1ndad01 2,0
195 S/ Insc willndr Willander Nascimento 2,0
196 S/ Insc wrjuca Walter Romero 2,0
197 S/ Insc BilchesMaycon 1,5
198 S/ Insc caiox190 Caio Goes 1,5
199 S/ Insc eutoduro 1,5
200 S/ Insc Fell08042 Felps Felipe O Lendário 1,5
201 S/ Insc GiuseppeCagrande Quico Zinho 1,5
202 S/ Insc Joo_Philipe 1,5
203 S/ Insc juliocheres Julio Cheres 1,5
204 S/ Insc luiscapivara777 1,5
205 S/ Insc marcos-p-kassies 1,5
206 S/ Insc Ni-Fi_Chess Nivaldo Filho 1,5
207 S/ Insc XIL7735 1,5
208 S/ Insc Almeidaking 1,0
209 S/ Insc AntonioGabrieu Antonio Gabriel 1,0
210 S/ Insc BernardoAntunesPaloz 1,0
211 S/ Insc CapivaraMtbs 1,0
212 S/ Insc ceboltjr 1,0
213 S/ Insc Conharikirx 1,0



214 S/ Insc DANIELl0_0 DANIEL DA SILVA LARA 1,0
215 S/ Insc dezinho2c 1,0
216 S/ Insc dorodobaile 1,0
217 S/ Insc ds211211 Gabriel dos Santos 1,0
218 S/ Insc dyonathan8 Dhonathan Batista 1,0
219 S/ Insc EdExcel_CM 1,0
220 S/ Insc FernandoHVC Fernando Henrique 1,0
221 S/ Insc Hannah-R-R HANNAH RINKLIN REIKDAL 1,0
222 S/ Insc HeZav Henrique Correa 1,0
223 S/ Insc hugoheiss 1,0
224 S/ Insc Humbertoribas001 1,0
225 S/ Insc izabellaschipfer 1,0
226 S/ Insc joaolucascruz João Lucas Cruz 1,0
227 S/ Insc Larissagk 1,0
228 S/ Insc laura_yd LAURA EMANUELLE MATIAS DOMINGUES 1,0
229 S/ Insc leonardolemosdeabreu Leonardo Lemos 1,0
230 S/ Insc Lollato-Miguel Miguel  Lollato 1,0
231 S/ Insc Lucas_Correa22 Lucas Corrêa Cósta 1,0
232 S/ Insc maliiih01 1,0
233 S/ Insc Marcov30 Marcus Vinicius 1,0
234 S/ Insc Matadordepatos123 1,0
235 S/ Insc micaela_rodr1gues 1,0
236 S/ Insc MuriloJr201q 1,0
237 S/ Insc OffCxrvuS CxrvuS 1,0
238 S/ Insc onix-Ll MATHEUS HENRIQUE 1,0
239 S/ Insc Rafaelevallim RAFAELE PEREIRA LUIZ VALLIM 1,0
240 S/ Insc rafaslon Rafael Pissaia 1,0
241 S/ Insc Rechbruxao 1,0
242 S/ Insc romuloka romulov 1,0
243 S/ Insc Samuel_Costiche Samuel Costiche 1,0



244 S/ Insc sofichesszz 1,0
245 S/ Insc 31so Elisson Barbieri 0,0
246 S/ Insc AntonioMahfuzTimm 0,0
247 S/ Insc avelhaneda anthony alves avelhaneda 0,0
248 S/ Insc beringfroes Samantha Bering Fróes 0,0
249 S/ Insc Brasolim Alexandre Brasolim 0,0
250 S/ Insc Breno_as Brenno 0,0
251 S/ Insc caio12354gg Caio Henrique Rocha do Espirito Santo 0,0
252 S/ Insc Carlosmoura2022 0,0
253 S/ Insc celioyano Célio Yano 0,0
254 S/ Insc circuitotarum 0,0
255 S/ Insc da2010hitman 0,0
256 S/ Insc daniele2005 Vitória Albrecht 0,0
257 S/ Insc Deividiesel Deividi Moreira 0,0
258 S/ Insc diegoromal Diego Romanio de Almeida 0,0
259 S/ Insc diogoaugusto7 Diogo Augusto 7 0,0
260 S/ Insc edusilds 0,0
261 S/ Insc FHENRIQUE043 Fábio H Souza 0,0
262 S/ Insc FundadorPESCApvp 0,0
263 S/ Insc gafanhasman Juliano Bittencourt Silva 0,0
264 S/ Insc httpslohhh eloiza flizicoski 0,0
265 S/ Insc IbraAmaro 0,0
266 S/ Insc joaofaria1999 João Vitor Faria 0,0
267 S/ Insc jumentolino 0,0
268 S/ Insc JUNI_br 0,0
269 S/ Insc Kawr_zim Kauã L 0,0
270 S/ Insc LUKAZ009 0,0
271 S/ Insc Lyra435 Miguel Costa Lyra 0,0
272 S/ Insc maiconparana Maicon Prantes 0,0
273 S/ Insc MALLLoBrabo 0,0



274 S/ Insc mariaa000456 0,0
275 S/ Insc Mary212e9 maluzinha maria 0,0
276 S/ Insc MatheusMOA 0,0
277 S/ Insc matheussoaresasdas Matheus Soares 0,0
278 S/ Insc melinho06 0,0
279 S/ Insc Miessa Mauro Miessa 0,0
280 S/ Insc Nicolas2019Integra 0,0
281 S/ Insc OtvioDoberstein Otávio Doberstein 0,0
282 S/ Insc OXLucasXO Correia 0,0
283 S/ Insc Pedrinho1003 0,0
284 S/ Insc Robsonff Robson Freitas 0,0
285 S/ Insc rsndarci Rodrigo Nascimento 0,0
286 S/ Insc samuelrmonteiro Samuel Ramazzotte 0,0
287 S/ Insc tarekabdalaziz_gm Tarek 0,0
288 S/ Insc tuizin123 0,0
289 S/ Insc VIIIPassenger 0,0


